1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910815817803321
Carmes Maryse

Digital organizations manufacturing : scripts, performativity and
semiopolitics / / Maryse Carmes

London :, : ISTE Ltd
Hoboken, NJ : , : Wiley, , 2018

9781119527480
1119527481
9781119332473
1119332478
9781119527664
111952766X

[1st edition]
1 online resource (323 pages)
Intellectual technologies set ; ; Volume 5

658.4038

Information technology - Management
Management information systems

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references.

In what sort of assemblages, the strategies and digital policies in
organization are made? Beyond digital mantras and management
slogans/fictions, what is the concrete factory of information
management system? What are the parts of the human and no human
actors? Is it possible to create a new approach to understand how work
change (or not), to explore the potential for a social and cognitive
innovation way, considering simultaneously the increase of Data
Management and the organizational analytics?



