

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910815817803321
Autore	Carmes Maryse
Titolo	Digital organizations manufacturing : scripts, performativity and semiopolitics // Maryse Carmes
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London : , : ISTE Ltd Hoboken, NJ : , : Wiley, , 2018
ISBN	9781119527480 1119527481 9781119332473 1119332478 9781119527664 111952766X
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (323 pages)
Collana	Intellectual technologies set ; ; Volume 5
Disciplina	658.4038
Soggetti	Information technology - Management Management information systems
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Sommario/riassunto	In what sort of assemblages, the strategies and digital policies in organization are made? Beyond digital mantras and management slogans/fictions, what is the concrete factory of information management system? What are the parts of the human and no human actors? Is it possible to create a new approach to understand how work change (or not), to explore the potential for a social and cognitive innovation way, considering simultaneously the increase of Data Management and the organizational analytics?